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1ERE JOURNEE FSGT 2015 - 12 DEC 15 - 121M12/2015 - ORLY - Petit bassin

g Hom

SEMIORS & MASTERS

1. POTTIH Solome
2, PALIL Manne

CADETS

1. BRUM Mathaissils
Z AN Too

3 BEARGNON Progsdlis
4, DMIRELLE Elsn

MINIMES 2

1. UFAN Lil=

Z. PARFA Anma

3. GIOGIANNI &nals
4. BUEON Mt

5. LARCHER Camille
B. HERY Marimn

T. DA BILVA Birvina
B. EHGANRA I

MINIMES 1

1. HAKACH Mailyss
2. MLMAI Rania

1. KBRIR Rania

4. ALTAM Laa

BENJAMING 2

- ABDU DAHER Garlio
2. MELUNIER Marirs
. HENARICHA Asgin

BENJAMING 1

BENIWADDN, Likya
C.IAA Mak|le
ELEANTAOUT Majix
B&HRI Sabrina
MILON Siphora
BOLAD Tasmim

. DEMCHICHE Ema

. BIT DURAHBOILIME Lina

Pl o e oo

 POUSSING 2

1, LESWEUR Yarsamins
2 CATOANLAT Mangoux
X ADJIF Aice

4, MONTI Léa

5. BEMARICHA Amael
E. BE NI Whyrinrm

20 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Mat

FRA
FR&

FEiE

FEA,

FRA,
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

114

FR&
FR&

FR#y
FRA
FR&
FR#A
FR&
FR&
FRA
FRA

FRuL

FRu,
FRu,
FR&

Lic

HHIE
2005
2005
2005

18

Cluh

ALEOFRLY
A5 ORLY

A SORLY
ASORLY
C.EM BONNEUIL
ASORLY

A ORLY
A5 ORLY
A5 ORLY
A5 DRLY
4.5 ORLY
5 ML BROMNMELNL
A5 ORLY
C5 M BONNEUIL

ALELDRELY
& B ORLY
ASORLY
A 5ORLY

.5 M.BOMMNELIL
a5.ORLY
A5, 0RLY

5 M EDNMELNL
C.5. M. BDNNELIL
A5 OFLY
C.5.M.BONNELIL
C5.MBONNELL
a5 OfLY
ASORLY
C.5.M.BONNELIL

AL ORLY
ABUORLY
C.E.M.BOKNKNEUIL
AL DRLY
A5 ORLY
S DRLY

Tps - Réacl. - Obs. Pts

dirdd

EFE
34.27
34,48
40.24

31.53
34 63
.
.5

41.28
4531
5131

aT.E1

45.55
BRAE

3.3
&8
1.5

45 47
d44.48
188
=102
um
Alandan

433
44.73
52.13
56.29
GT.55
ET8

= = ] [~ - - ] a0 ao

ool DS B o O

- - - - -

142N 5 17:22:16



1ERE JOURNEE FSGT 2015 - 12 DEC 15 - 12/12/2015 - ORLY - Petit bassin

50 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Rg Nom

_SENIORS & MASTERS

1. CHARPENTIER Guillaume
JUNIORS

1. BEUGNON Thamas
2. DANEL Marvin

3. MORAN Cyr

4. ELARRAS Adam

5. MEZRHIR Mobamed
6. NACHUN Asthony

CADETS

% mwwdnmur
2. ABIB Rilel

MINIMES 2

1. mam
Z MURA Christophe

~ MINIMES 1
1. HASAJ Vasel
2. REJED Skander

BENJAMINS 2

1. BEN TOUSSEF Bechir
2. GOUDJAL Mathis
3. CONSTANTIN Melvin

_____ BENJAMINS 1
1. GAZON Enzo

2. DEMELLE Danil

3. BOUCETTA Abclel Karim
4. ACHI lysd

5. VERMELHO Eruo

6. DORRYHFEF Alaxin

7. BERREB! Sacha

8. BOUGHEZALA Yassine

POUSSINS 2

1. TOUABI sﬁy
2. SEMAM Jalid

3. MOHAMED MAHMOUD Zyad

4. MARGUERON Kriotty

. POUSSINS 1
1. SEMAM Walced

Nat

FRA

F238

Lic

1962

1938
1998
1928
1966
19%¢
1938

1999
1999

Club

C.5M.BONNEUIL

C.SM.BONNEUIL
AS ORLY
AS,ORLY
AS.ORLY
AS.ORLY
AS ORLY

AS.0RLY
C.5.M.BONNEUIL

C.5.M.BONNEUIL
C.5.M.BONNEUIL

ASORLY
C.SM.BONNEUIL

C.S. M BONNEUSL
AS.ORLY
AS.ORLY

A5.0RLY
AS.0ORLY
ASORLY
AS.ORLY
AS.ORLY
AS.ORLY
AS.ORLY
AS ORLY

C.5 M. BONNEUIL
C.5 M BONNEUIL
C.S M BONNELIL
C.5.M BONNEUIL

C.5.M.BONNEUIL

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

27.00 0
27.36 0
28,74 0
2908 0
%186 o
3343 <
3490 o
ns2 0
N.64 0
63 [}
36.03 0
3r1.25 0
55.58 0
42.50 0
445 0
5716 ]
39.42 0
4169 o
A28 [
4364 0
45.08 [
40.27 Q
52.68 0
3525 0
44.08 0
4563 0
56.857 K&
1:02.37 0
56.30 0

12221151734 51



1ERE JOURNEE FSGT 2015 - 12 DEC 15 - 12/12/2015 - ORLY - Petit bassin

100 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Rg Nom Nat Lic
CADETS
1. DAURELLE Elsa FRA 1399
MINIMES 2
1. HERY Marne FRA 2001
2. GIOGIAMNI Anais FRA 2001
3. LARCHER Camille FRA 2001
4, DA SILVA Bruna FRA 2001
MINIMES 1
1. CRESPEL Zow FRA 2002
2. MENAJ Rania FRA 2002
3 ALTAN Léa FRA 2002
‘ BENJAMINS 2
1. TURBAN Morgane FRA 2003
2 ABOU DAHER Gaelle FRA 2003
3. MELWIER Marine FRA 2003
4. BUREL Juhetln FRA 2003
BENJAMINS 1 |
1. BREZEL Emma FRA 2004
POUSSINS 2 :
1. CAUDULLO Capucine FRA 2005

Club

AS.0ORLY

CS M BONNEUIL
AS.ORLY
ASORLY
AS.ORLY

AS5.0ORLY
AS.0RLY
AS ORLY

AS ORLY
C.S.M.BONNEUIL
ASORLY
ASORLY

C.5.M.BONNEUIL

ASORLY

13468

123678
13983
1415
1:42.35

11506
1:38.08
223,15

1.18.42
1:31.84
1:34.98
1:42.39

1:4917

1:34.03

X208 17:33:27

42 59

4627
4558
4392
48.65

3422
4343
10015

36.20
4142
44 30
47.56

159

437
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1ERE JOURNEE FSGT 2015 - 12 DEC 15 - 12/12/2015 - ORLY - Petit bassin

100 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS

Rg Nom Nat  Lic Club Tps - Réact -Obs. Pts  50m
_SENIORS & MASTERS
1. CHARPENTIER Guillaume FRA 1982 C.5.MBONNEUL 5832 ° 2848
2. MARTINS Diogo FRA 1901 C.5M.BONNEUIL 1:09.09 0 3378
JUNIORS
1. NUNES Dylan FRA 1996 AS.ORLY 1:02.36 0 763
2. VEIGA Manuel FRA 1982 C.5.M.BONNEUIL 10378 0 0356
3. MORAN Cyr FRA 1388 AS.ORLY 10598 0 3106
4, MONTI Dino FRA 1988 AS.ORLY 1:12.10 0 34.59
5. ELARRAS Adam FRA 1896 AS.ORLY 1:12.71 0 3379
6. NACHUN Anthany FRA 1988 ASORLY 1:21.24 0 ]
CADETS
1. BEN FEGHOUL Ahmod Sami FRA 1909 AS.ORLY 1:12.19 0 Hom
2 DANEL Damien FRA 2000 ASORLY 1:13.92 0 33.20
MINIMES 2 l
1. DJOUAD! Samy FRA 2001 C.S.M.BONNEUIL 1:09.11 0 3375
2. MURA Christophn FRA 2001 C.5MBONNEUIL 1:28.00 0 4419
MINIMES 1 |
1. GODO Bryon FRA 2002 G.S.M.BONNEUIL 1:21.63 0 38 89
2 CARNIGLIA Enzo FRA 2002 C.5.MBONNEUIL 1:24.59 0 R
3 HASAJ Vasel FRA 2002 ASORLY 1:26.38 0 am
BENJAMINS 2 |
1. GOURIL Ryan FRA 2003 ASORLY 1:25.74 0 an ns
2. MORAN Rodrigue FRA 2003 AS.ORLY 1:33.74 0 4193
3 OSMAN Marwan FRA 2003 C.S.M.BONNEUIL 1:45.55 o 48.¢0
BENJAMINS 1 |
1. BOUCETTA Abde! Karm FRA 2004 ASORLY 1:35.84 0 4598
2. MONTI Flavio FRA 2004 AS.0RLY 1:36.58 0 4472
3. DEMELLE Danil FRA 2004 AS.ORLY 1:43.84 o 4360
4, ACHI tyad FRA 2004 AS.ORLY 1:48.58 0 4572
. _POUSSINS 2
1. TOUABI Samy FRA 2005 C.S.M.EONNEUIL 1:39.13 ] 45.78



Rg

1ERE JOURNEE FSGT 2015 - 12 DEC 15 - 12/12/2015 - ORLY - Petit bassin

Nom

SENIORS & MASTERS |

1. DE LELUIS Anais

1. GHRIBI Colla

e JUNIORS |
1. GERONDIS Mogan

CADETS

2. MIRANDA Ita Una

MINIMES 2

1. BOURNONVILLE Laura
2. LAKHDARI Lyna
3. GERONDIS Ern
4. DE LELLIS Carta

MINIMES 1

1. OUSSALAH Lyna
2. CRESPEL Zow
3. PEREIRA Ladcnor

BENJAMINS 2 |

2, SADADCU Sarah

3. BUREL Julictte
________BENJAMINS 1

1. BREZFL Emma

POUSSINS2 |

1. CMDULLO Capuclm
2. NDBRI Alco

50 m BRASSE DAMES

Nat

3

FRA

Lic

2005
008

Club

ES VITRY

ES VITRY

LS VITRY
ES VITRY

ES VITRY
ES VITRY
ES VITRY
ES VITRY

ES VITRY
AS.ORLY
C.S M.BONNEUIL

AS.ORLY
C 5. M BONNEURL
AS.ORLY

CS.M BONNEURL

AS.ORLY
C.S.M.BONNEUIL

Tps - Réact, - Obs, Pts

40.16
4363

N
42.05
42.50
47.22

42.39
45,08
48.65

50.14
5796
oTe

6%

53.39
1:.06.07

= e o0 o
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1ERE JOURNEE FSGT 2015 - 12 DEC 15 - 12/12/2015 - ORLY - Petit bassin

50 m BRASSE MESSIEURS

Rg Nom

|

- —

SENIORS & MASTERS

1. CORBEAU Johan
Z. DOUMA Yann

3. POSTIAUX Ofivies
4. MARTINS Diogo

JUNIORS
1. YIN William
2. NUNES Dylan
3. MONTI Dino

CADETS
1. HENRY Cloment
2. LABURE Gregory
3. PANZO Yanks
4. FAN Asthur
5. AZRA Nexandrn
6. DANEL Darmoen

7. BEN FEGHOUL Ahmed Sam|
8. PERERA Joso

MINIMES 2

1. CHAUVIN- Donnys

Z PASTULA- Kacper

i DF CASTRO FRANCA- Marvin

4. POLEICHA Jan
 MINIMES 1

1, CARNIGLUIA Enzo

2. GODO Bryan

~ BENJAMINS 2

1. MORAN Rodrigue

2. GOURIL Ryan
aeu,lmm's 1

1. MONTI Flavo

A POUSSINS 2
1. SEMAM Jalid

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

Lic

1934
1992
1981
1991

1594
1996
1988

1999
2000
1999

1999

2001
2001
2001

1

£E

Club

ES VITRY
ESVITRY
C.S.M.BONNEUIL
C.5.M.BONNEUIL

ES WTRY
AS.ORLY
AS ORLY

FS VITRY
ES VITRY
ES VITRY
ES VITRY
ES VITRY
AS.ORLY
AS.ORLY
C.5. M BONNEUR

ES VITRY
ES VITRY
ES VITRY
ES VITRY

C.S M. BONNEUIL
C.S M BONNEUIL

ASORLY
AS.ORLY

AS.ORLY

C.5.M.BONNEUIL

Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pls

2ur
3433
3519
4119

.82
4284

3294
36.04
36.39

3574
4112

46.08
35.99
38,39

41.57
50.40

$5.97
5661

1:03.96

sSeoee

1422015 15



1ERE JOURNEE FSGT 2015 - 12 DEC 15 - 12/12/2015 - ORLY - Petit bassin

100 m BRASSE DAMES

Rg Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts
CADETS
1. BEUGNON Priscillia FRA 2000 C.5MBONNEUIL 13543 -]
___ MINIMES 2
1. UZAN Lilie FRA 2001 AS.ORLY 113343 c
2. PARRA Anna FRA 2001 ASORLY 1.44.93 0
3. BUZON Maude FRA 2001 ASORLY 1:59.20 0
N.C. ENGUIRA Ines FRA 2001 C.5SM.BONNEUIL Dsgq V.l
MINIMES 1
1. FEREIRA Lsoncr FRA 2002 C.SM.BONNEUIL 1:49.86 0
2. NAKACH Mailyss FRA 2002 ASORLY 1:53.28 0
POUSSINS 2 _
1. LESUEUR Yasmine FRA 2005 AS.ORLY 1:42.25 0

1ERE JOURNEE FSGT 2015 - 12 DEC 15 - 121212015 - ORLY - Petit bassin

100 m BRASSE MESSIEURS

Ry Mown Mat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs, Pis
i SENIORS & MASTERS i
1. POSTIALE Ciftier FRA 1987 C.5.M.BONNEUIL 1:.18.20 (1]
i ..._—._..'JUHIuﬂs ————
1. BELGMON Thoesmas FRA 1998 C.5.M.BONMNELUL 1= o
2. VEMGA Manuel FRA 1988 C.5M.BONNEUIL 12127 ]
3. DAHEL Marvin FRA 1998 A&.S.08LY 1:31.08 ¥
4. MEZIRHIR Mhohaimied FRA 189968 &AS.OFLY 144,594 i
, CADETS
1. EDDAID Abdenour FRA 1988 A5 ORLY 1:41.75 =]
2. PERLIFA Joao FRA 00 C.5.M.BONNELIL 145 30 i
MINIMES 1 |
1. REJEE Saiffedina FRA 2002 C.5.M.BONNEUIL 2.5 ]
2. REJER Sioundar FRA 2002 ©.5M.DONNEUIL 2:33.33 ]
BEMJAMINS 2 |
1. BEW TOUSSEF Bechir FRA 03 C.5.M.BONMELUIL 2: 03,35 i
2 FOUDJIL Mathés FRA& 003 A5 .DRELY by @
L2 L L
1. GAZON Enze FRA 2004 AS.ORLY 2:08.04 ]

2. VERNMELHO Erga Fied, 2004 & 5O0FLY 2:11.58 g

WI220I8 17

4533

q&.88
45.49
5r.02

S
5278

44.47

18225 1735 53

S0m

d6.66

36 TH
3B.48
CF
q6.78

4344
4708

107 .44
1:06.47

a0.58
1:0n.72

1:00.485
1:03.73



PRISE DE TEMPS — 200 m NL

1ERE JOURNEE FSGT 2015 - 12 DEC 15 - 12/12/2015 - ORLY - Petit bassin

200 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES

Rg Nom Nat Lic Club Tps - Réact. - Obs, Pts 50m 100m 150m
CADETS
1. BRUN Nathanselie FRA 1999 AS.ORLY 24023 0 3824 11647
2. UZAN Zow FRA 1999 AS.ORLY 2:51,34 0 M3 u2E



